
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07798080 

Name of Company 

KC Project Management Limited 

I/We 
David Thorniley 

Calverley House 

55 Calverley Road 

Tunbridge Wells 

Kent, TN1 2TU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21 March 2014 

Signed Date 21 March 2014 

| f
a
n
n
y
 

Traverse Advisory ; 

Calverley House For Official Use 

55 Calverley Road Inset o> 

Tunbridge Wells 

Kent, TN1 2TU 

g 

Ref TRO88/DT/JT = *A34E07WG" 
A13 25/03/2014 #361 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

KC Project Management Limited 

on the 21 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Pow \ Salw RL low 

Signed Buy 1 YM. 

Dated ZI irs 



KC Project Management Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Contract Debts 5,000 00 5,000 00 

Valuation Fee 55,000 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Signature | Date 2! | 3 | Laly— 



KC Project Management Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 March 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
§,000 00 

* Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficitency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfalt to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 106,966 00 

Directors Loans 50,000 00 

HMRC 1,200 00 
158,166 00 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (153, 166 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

veg Shareholders 100 00 

(153,166 00) 

100 00 
Estimated total defi Whi d}ficiency/surplus as regards members (153,266 00) 

Signature Ke WL Date 2! [: [2s Ie 



6b 
GO 

LOZ 
Y
E
W
 

1Z 
£0 

€402 
J8A 

TOS 
Sdl 

440 
| 
efeg 

ainyeuBbisg 

00°991'8St 
Burjejol 

seujuy 
pz 

PHP 
P
S
1
5
 

‘aulyssayseono|sS 

Traverse Advisory 

KC Project Management Limited 
Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 
Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HPOO Mr Paul Pullen 0 100 0 100 

1 Entries Totalling 0 100 0 100 

Signature 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 20 March 2014 19 54 


